Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Sayedi - (393856) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.92
1:04.16
1:04.21
1:04.41
1:04.57
1:04.78
1:04.93
1:04.94
1:05.44
1:05.52
1:06.07
1:06.07
1:08.36
1:08.58
1:08.94
1:09.34
1:10.08
1:11.05
1:12.12
1:12.28
1:15.78
1:15.78
1:17.69
1:19.96
1:20.53

1:20.75

4.nc o

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

432
427
426
422
419
415
412
412
402
401
391
391
353
349
344
338
328
314
300
298
259
259
240
220
216
214

Round

r r r r r r r r r r r r ¥ I I I I T T T I I IT IT I T

Date

28/07/13
13/10/13
23/11/13
16/12/12
27/10/112
11/11/18
14/10/12
1211117
20/07/14
16/11/14
22/07/12
13/11/16
29/10/11
09/10/11
23/07/11
10/04/11
04/12/10
09/10/10
25/07/10
25/04/10
10/10/09
13/12/09
26/07/09
27/07/08
07/12/08
11/10/08

4n4ninT

Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
BUCS Short Course 2014

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas Meet

Yorkshire Winter Comp

Bradford End of Season

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

Yorkshire Winter Meet

City of Bradford Xmas

City of Bradford Meet

Bradford End of Season

Bradford Xmas Meet

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Nfmcloalalvn WA Bimdaw A mm Mo

Venue
Shipley
Sheffield
Leeds
Darwen
Bradford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield
Bradford
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Sheffield
Shipley
Shipley
Shipley
Shipley

Sheffield

Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Newcastle
Skipton

Newcastle

Skipton
Newcastle
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

o

Level

~“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.£0.00

1:25.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.78
1:04.94
1:06.07
1:05.52
1:05.44
1:04.21
1:04.16
1:03.92
1:04.41
1:04.57
1:04.93
1:06.07
1:08.36
1:08.58
1:08.94
1:09.34
1:10.03
1:11.05
1:12.12
1:12.28
1:15.78
1:15.78
1:17.69
1:20.53
1:20.75
1:19.96
1:25.58

1:25.82

Copyright 2024

1ov

178

WA Pts

415
412
391
401
402
426
427
432
422
419
412

353
349
344
338
328
314
300
298
259

240
216
214
220
180
178

Round

r r r r r r r r r I r r ¥ r I I I I I I T I T I I T I =T

19/ 10/U7

22/07/07

Date

111118
1211117
13/11/16
16/11/14
20/07/14
23/11113
13/10/13
28/07/13
16/12/12
27/10/112
14/10/12
22/07/12
29/10/11
09/10/11
23/07/11
10/04/11
04/12/10
09/10/10
25/07/10
25/04/10
13/12/09
10/10/09
26/07/09
07/12/08
11/10/08
27/07/08
13/10/07
22/07/07

TUIKSINIE VVITILET AYE QTP

Bradford End of Season

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course 2014

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas Meet

Yorkshire Winter Comp

Bradford End of Season

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas

Yorkshire Winter Meet

City of Bradford Meet

Bradford Xmas Meet

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Bradford End of Season

Yorkshire Winter Age Grp

Bradford End of Season

IENE (o]

Bradford

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley
Darwen
Bradford
Sheffield
Shipley
Shipley
Sheffield
Bradford
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield

Bradford

ORIPLII

Skipton

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



