Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Sayedi - (393856) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.92	432	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:04.16	427	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:04.21	426	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
1:04.41	422	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
1:04.57	419	Н	27/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2
1:04.78	415	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
1:04.93	412	Н	14/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:04.94	412	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
1:05.44	402	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:05.52	401	Н	16/11/14	BUCS Short Course 2014	Sheffield		2
1:06.07	391	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:06.07	391	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
1:08.36	353	Н	29/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:08.58	349	Н	09/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:08.94	344	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Skipton	3
1:09.34	338	Н	10/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:10.03	328	Н	04/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:11.05	314	Н	09/10/10	Yorkshire Winter Comp	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:12.12	300	Н	25/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:12.28	298	Н	25/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:15.78	259	Н	10/10/09	Yorkshire Winter Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:15.78	259	Н	13/12/09	City of Bradford Xmas	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:17.69	240	Н	26/07/09	City of Bradford Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:19.96	220	Н	27/07/08	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:20.53	216	Н	07/12/08	Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:20.75	214	Н	11/10/08	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Sheffield	Skipton	1
pyright 202	100	Ц	10/10/07	Varlahim Minter Asa Cra	Chaffield	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

1.20.00	IOU	п	13/10/07	TORSTILLE WILLEL AGE CIP	อาเยแยน	οκιριστι	Page 2 / 2
1:25.82	178	Н	22/07/07	Bradford End of Season	Bradford	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.78	415	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
1:04.94	412	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
1:06.07	391	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
1:05.52	401	Н	16/11/14	BUCS Short Course 2014	Sheffield		2
1:05.44	402	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:04.21	426	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
1:04.16	427	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:03.92	432	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:04.41	422	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
1:04.57	419	Н	27/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2
1:04.93	412	Н	14/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:06.07	391	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:08.36	353	Н	29/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:08.58	349	Н	09/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:08.94	344	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Skipton	3
1:09.34	338	Н	10/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:10.03	328	Н	04/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:11.05	314	Н	09/10/10	Yorkshire Winter Comp	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:12.12	300	Н	25/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:12.28	298	Н	25/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:15.78	259	Н	13/12/09	City of Bradford Xmas	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:15.78	259	Н	10/10/09	Yorkshire Winter Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:17.69	240	Н	26/07/09	City of Bradford Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:20.53	216	Н	07/12/08	Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:20.75	214	Н	11/10/08	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:19.96	220	Н	27/07/08	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:25.58	180	Н	13/10/07	Yorkshire Winter Age Grp	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:25.82	178	Н	22/07/07	Bradford End of Season	Bradford	Skipton	3